MSHSL Activity Offering By School 2024-25

Austin

Albert Lea

Faribault

Winona

Byron

Kasson-Mantorville

Stewartville

Red Wing

Tri-City United

Waseca

Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mazeppa

Lake City

Cannon Falls

MSHSL Enroliment 25-26

1159

827

735

735

653

617

564

529

528

520

456

368

355

302

Adapted Sports

X

Football

Volleyball

Cross Country (B/G)

Soccer (B/G)

X [X [ X | X |Xx

X [ X | X [ X

X [ X | X | X | X

X [ X | X | X | X

Tennis Girls

X [ X | X | X [ X |[X

X [ X | X | X [ X |X

X [ X | X | X [ X |[X

X [ X | X | X [ X |[X

Swim and Dive Girls

X | X [X | X | X [X

X [ X | X | X [ X | X

X [ X | X | X [ X | X

X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X

X [X [ X |x |x |x [x

Alpine Ski (B/G)

x

x

Basketball (B/G)

x

X

x

Hockey (B/G)

x

x Boys Only

Gymnastics

X | X |x |x

x

X

X | X [ X | X

x

Swim and Dive Boys

X |X [X | X [ X | X | X [X |X|[X|X

Wrestling

x

Speech

x

x

x

Dance

Baseball

Softball

Golf (B/G)

Track and Field (B/G)

X |IX X | X | X [X [X

X |X [ X | X | X | X |X

X |IX X | X | X [X [X

X | X | X |[x

X |X [ X | X | X | X |X

X |IX [ X | X | X | X |X

Tennis Boys

XX X [ X [X [X X |X |X [X[X[X

X X [ X | X [ X |X | X [X |X

XX |IX [ X [X |X | X [X |X|X[X|X

XX [ X |X [ X |[X | X [X |X[X|X|[X

X | X [ X | X [ X |X

X | X | X | X |x

X | X | X | X |x

X O|IX X [ X [X [X X |X

Total Offerings

19

18

16

16

17

13

16

16




