MSHSL Activity Offering By	School 2	2024-25												
	Austin	Albert Lea	Faribault	Winona	Byron	Kasson-Mantorville	Stewartville	Red Wing	Tri-City United	Waseca	Pine Island	Zumbrota-Mazeppa	Lake City	Cannon Falls
MSHSL Enrollment 25-26	1159	827	735	735	653	617	564	529	528	520	456	368	355	302
Adapted Sports	х			х	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х
Football	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Volleyball	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Cross Country (B/G)	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Soccer (B/G)	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Tennis Girls	х	х	х	х			Х	х	х	х			х	х
Swim and Dive Girls	х	х	х	х				Х	х					
Alpine Ski (B/G)					Х			х		х			х	х
Basketball (B/G)	х	х	х	х	Х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Hockey (B/G)	х	х	х	х	х	х	x Boys Only	х	х	х		Х		
Gymnastics	х		х	х	х	х	х	х		х	х	х		х
Swim and Dive Boys	х	х	х	х				х						
Wrestling	х	х	х	х	х	x	х		х	х	х	х	х	х
Speech	х	х	х	х	х	x		х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Dance	х	х	х	х	х	x	х		х			х	х	x
Baseball	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	x
Softball	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	x
Golf (B/G)	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	х	x	х	х	х	х	x
Track and Field (B/G)	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Х	х	х
Tennis Boys	х	х	х	х			х	х		Х			Х	
Total Offerings	19	17	18	19	16	15	16	17	16	17	7 13	16	16	16